

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 14072/2009**
UNION OF INDIA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vivekanand Mishra and Mr.
Vipul Aggarwal, Advs.

versus

J.D.SAHAY

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **17.05.2019**

LPA 347/2010 is stated to be still pending.

List on November 25, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 17, 2019/aky