



\$~A-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14072/2009

UNION OF INDIA

..... Petitioner

Through None

versus

J.D.SAHAY

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

25.11.2019

None has appeared for the petitioner. In the interest of justice,
adjourned to 29.4.2020.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 25, 2019

n